: Interview (\$

: Tech. Invs (\$

Weellend (\$

Reported:

Lump Sum / LBA: (%

Photos

Others

TOTAL

MSR120100124 / SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/11/2020 10:49 SUBMITTED BY: Lim Sing Bee

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 12/11/2020 13:41

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	DEN	STA		ENT
-----	-----	-----	--	-----

Date Of Report

12/11/2020 10:49

**Date Of Accident** 

09/11/2020 11:20

**Exact Location Of Accident** 

STEVENS ROAD (BS:40219-BEFORE MET YMCA)

Country/State of Loss

**SINGAPORE** 

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SG5873C

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SMRT BUSES LTD

Co Reg No

1XXXXX292D

**Email Address** 

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-80000000

#### **Vehicle Particulars**

Manufacturer

MAN

Model

MAN A95

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

BUS

## **Insurance Company**

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

D-20095488MFBP

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of DriverBAO DEFUPassport No/FINGXXXX465WDate Of Birth24/03/1969OccupationOUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience

7 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

21/01/2013

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-80000000

Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

NOEMAIL

Address

NO ADDRESS

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

50

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHOA CHU KANG NPC

Police Station Address

**ROAD**: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02 , **POSTCODE:** 689286 ,

**COUNTRY: SINGAPORE** 

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

Police Report No. T/20201109/2060 On 09/11/2020 at about 1122hrs, I was driving into the bus stop no 40219 where 2 person boarded the bus and I closed all the bus door and was about to move off from the bus stop, when I heard a loud thud sound. I then came out of my bus to take a look of what happened, I then saw that there a motorcycle FBD2767M front had hit on to the rear right bumper of my bus SG5873C. I then called for the police. I then received a case card from the traffic police that attended to the incident and was told to make a police report within 24hrs. I am lodging this report for my record as well.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

PENDING DOWNLOAD

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

FBD2767M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 9

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAIL	SOF	NJURED	PERSON 1
--------	-----	--------	----------

Name UNKNOWN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? FBD2767M

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

SG5873C

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance combanies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parities.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Rurposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Signatul Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMS SkarchPlanForm\_V3

Page 4 of 9

		1
SKETCH PLAN		
		$\frac{1}{2}$
76,		
67.		
1		
	7	1
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	4,00	
		the state of the s
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O		a 1 1/11 (A)
. Stever	15 Rand (BS: 4021	9-Before MO-+ YMCA)
,		
DECLARATION  L/W/a declaration foregoing particular	ilars are true in every respect.	SHRT AUTO
I/We declare the foregoing particu	为尽意。	
(80)	(5) (5) 12)	land Jos Mil
Policyholder	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre 1921's onnel's Signature Name:
Date & Time:	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:





Traffic Volume:

ambulance:

No

Anyone conveyed by

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201109/2060

Clear

Traffic Flow:

Type of Collision:

Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

Date/Time Report Made: 09/11/2020 14:51		Vide Report No.: E/20201109/0061		Station Diary No.: 67		
Informant	's Particu	lars				A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T
Name of Ir BAO DEFI			Address:			
ID Type / I FIN NO /	D <b>N</b> o.:		Contact No.: Home/Office:		Mobile:	
Nationality CHINESE			Email:			,
Sex: Male	Age: 51	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant Driver			
Race: Chinese		Language:		Institution / School Name:		
,	Occupation: BUS CAPTAIN		Driving Licence Information: Class: Date			xpiry:
Seneral In	larmation	of the Accident				
Type of Accident:		on-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Tim Accident 09/11/20	ne of	Type of Location Bus stop no 40219
Location: STEVENS	ROAD		1.13	, 0020		
Weather			Road Surface:		R	oad Speed Limit:

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
FBD2767M	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	T135	White	Slightly Damaged	0	
SG5873C	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus	MAN	A95	Multi-Colored	Slightly Damaged	50	

Dry

Traffic Control:

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	And policy and a second
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20201109/2060

2 of 3

Report No. T/20201109/2060

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	Unknown			ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	FBD2767M (Motorcy	rcle)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	JIL .		Olaco o.		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver		A. 18 (18 Care 1971)	19 1 1 m			E. W. M. M. Lill
Name	BAO DEFU		ID No			
Related Vehicle	SG5873C (Bus/Coad		Conta	ct No.		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3,4A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	<b>In</b> jury	NIL	

## Brief Details.

On 09/11/2020 at about 1122hrs, I was driving into the bus stop no 40219 where 2 person boarded the bus and I closed all the bus door and was about to move off from the bus stop, when I heard a loud thud sound. I then came out of my bus to take a look of what happened, I then saw that there a motorcycle FBD2767M front had hit on to the rear right bumper of my bus SG5873C. I then called for the police.

I then received a case card from the traffic police that attended to the incident and was told to make a police report within 24hrs. I am lodging this report for my record as well.





T/20201109/2060

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201109/2060

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	 	lan
	1 12	ıan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 CHAN JUN WEI, KENNETH	包括温
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	09/11/2020 14:51
Officer to Charge Of Const	01 (5 - 1) (6 0 - 1)
Officer In Charge Of Case; TP (-GJA / SINGAPORE)	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	
Contact No.: 65476151	
Authentication Stamp NP168	
E SIN ORE	



## **SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates**

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 13/11/2020

User ID : JeongCH

SGS873C		Section A -	
Make		SG5873C	egistration Number
SMRT Buses Ltd  Make  Make  MAN  As5  Bao Defu  Yope of Accident  Nocident Date and Time  I1/9/2020 11:19 AM  Nocident Date and Time  Survey by  No  No  No  No  No  Survey by  No  No  Survey by  No  Socident Vehicle is Towed Back?  No  No  Socident Vehicle is Towed Back?  No  No  Socident Number  Special Instruction to ARC. if any  FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC  Prepared Date and Time  Phassis Number  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  Makes  Socition B - Summary of Repair Estimates  Summary of Repair Estimates  Quotation from ARC  Adjusted by Surveyor, i  Solution Spare Part Cost  Solution  S		BUS/11/20/5007	ase Reference Number
Make		11/16/2017	egistration Date
A95 lame of Driver la		SMRT Buses Ltd	ompany Type
Same of Driver   Bao Defu		MAN	ake
ype of Accident Nocident Date and Time Nocident Reported Back? No No No Nocident Reported Back? No No Nocident Reported Back? No No Nocident Reported Back? No		A95	lodel
Accident Date and Time  11/9/2020 11:19 AM  11/12/2020 9:49 AM  S Surveyor Required?  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N		Bao Defu	ame of Driver
Adjusted by Surveyor, is a surveyor Required?  No  Introduction from ARC  Adjusted by Surveyor, is a surveyor a surveyor, is a surveyor, is a surveyor a surveyor, is a surveyor a su		Head to Rear	ype of Accident
s Surveyor Required? Survey by  //ehicle is Towed Back? No  Towed Back Date and Time  Replacement Vehicle issued? No  SGS873C-REAR RIGHT BODY CRACKED AND DENTED FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC  Prepared Date and Time  11/12/2020 1:50 PM  Chassis Number  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  Alieage  Vork Shop  Repair Completion Date and Time  Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates  Guotation from ARC  Adjusted by Surveyor, i  otal Labour Cost  otal Spray Cost  otal Spray Cost  otal Spray Part Cost  52,038.79  sol.00  OTAL COST  \$3,870.79  \$0.00  SOl.00  Jumber of Repair Days  Prepared / Adjusted By  Jeong Choon Hwee  RC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  12/11/2020 2:17 PM  ignature		11/9/2020 11:19 AM	ccident Date and Time
Survey by		11/12/2020 9:49 AM	ccident Reported Date and Time
// rehicle is Towed Back?  / owed Back Date and Time  Replacement Vehicle issued?  / No  / Special Instruction to ARC, if any  / Pepared Date and Time  / Nassis Number  / Nassis Number  / MAA95ZZ5G7003554  / Jileage  / Nork Shop  / Repair Completion Date and Time  / Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates  / Outation from ARC  / Adjusted by Surveyor, i  / Otal Labour Cost  / Otal Spray Cost  / Otal Spray Cost  / Otal Spray Cost  / Otal Spray Part Cost  / Otal Other Cost  /		No	Surveyor Required?
Towed Back Date and Time  Replacement Vehicle issued?  No  Special Instruction to ARC, if any Prepared Date and Time  11/12/2020 1:50 PM  Chassis Number  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  Mileage  Vork Shop  Repair Completion Date and Time  Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates  Quotation from ARC  Adjusted by Surveyor, i  Otal Labour Cost  S1,060.00  S0.00  Total Spray Cost  S2,038.79  S0.00  S0.00  S0.00  S0.00  S0.00  S0.00  TOTAL COST  S3,870.79  S0.00  WARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  12/11/2020 2:17 PM  Signature  SGS873C-REAR RIGHT BODY CRACKED AND DENTED FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC  SGS873C-REAR RIGHT BODY CRACKED AND DENTED FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC  SGS873C-REAR RIGHT BODY CRACKED AND DENTED FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC  SGS873C-REAR RIGHT BODY CRACKED AND DENTED FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC  11/12/2020 1:10 PM  Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates  Quotation from ARC  Adjusted by Surveyor, i  Adjusted by Surveyor, i  So.00  S0.00  S			urvey by
Replacement Vehicle issued?  No  No  No  No  SGS873C-REAR RIGHT BODY CRACKED AND DENTED FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC  Prepared Date and Time  11/12/2020 1:50 PM  Chassis Number  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554  Repair Completion Date and Time  Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates  Quotation from ARC  Adjusted by Surveyor, i  Otal Labour Cost  \$1,060.00  \$0.00  Otal Spray Cost  \$2,038.79  \$0.00  S0.00  OTAL COST  \$3,870.79  \$0.00  WMAA95ZZ5G7003554   Adjusted by Surveyor, i  SO.00  \$0.00  SO.00  SO.		No	'ehicle is Towed Back?
Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates			owed Back Date and Time
SGS873C-REAR RIGHT BODY CRACKED AND DENTED FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC		No	teplacement Vehicle issued?
FBD2767M (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC			ob Card Number
WMAA95ZZ5G7003554	RACKED AND DENTED NTUC	FBD2767M (TP) INSU	pecial Instruction to ARC, if any
Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates		11/12/2020 1:50 PM	repared Date and Time
Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates		WMAA95ZZ5G70035	hassis Number
Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates			fileage
Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates			Vork Shop
Quotation from ARC			tepair Completion Date and Time
Quotation from ARC	air Estimates	Section B - Summa	Section 1 Control of the
Quotation from ARC		. O	ummary of Repair Estimates
otal Spray Cost         \$772.00         \$0.00           otal Spare Part Cost         \$2,038.79         \$0.00           otal Other Cost         \$0.00         \$0.00           OTAL COST         \$3,870.79         \$0.00           ump Sum Total         \$0.00         \$0.00           Jumber of Repair Days         3.0         \$0.00           Prepared / Adjusted By         Jeong Choon Hwee         \$0.00           JRC / Surveyor Sign Off Date         12/11/2020 2:17 PM         X	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applica	Quotation from ARC	
Solid   Spare Part Cost   Solid   Spare Part Cost   Solid   Other Cost   Solid   Other Cost   Solid	\$0.00	\$1,060.00	otal Labour Cost
Solid Other Cost   Solid Other	\$0.00	\$772.00	otal Spray Cost
\$3,870.79   \$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,038.79	otal Spare Part Cost
Jump Sum Total \$0.00 \$0.00  Jumber of Repair Days 3.0  Prepared / Adjusted By Jeong Choon Hwee IRC / Surveyor Sign Off Date 12/11/2020 2:17 PM	\$0.00	\$0.00	otal Other Cost
Jumber of Repair Days  3.0  Prepared / Adjusted By  Jeong Choon Hwee  JRC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  12/11/2020 2:17 PM  X	\$0.00	\$3,870.79	OTAL COST
Prepared / Adjusted By Jeong Choon Hwee  IRC / Surveyor Sign Off Date 12/11/2020 2:17 PM  Signature	\$0.00	\$0.00	ump Sum Total
iRC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  12/11/2020 2:17 PM  x		3.0	umber of Repair Days
iRC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  12/11/2020 2:17 PM  x		Jeong Choon Hwee	repared / Adjusted By
temarks	x	2	ignature
temarks			
temarks			
			emarks
Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details	ant Invoice Details	Section C - Quotation a	
luotation Number Invoice Number	Number		uotation Number
luotation Number Invoice Number Invoice Date			

Prepared Date

voice Amount



### **SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates**

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated: 13/11/2020

art Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check
dded Spare	Parts / Mater	ial Usage After Su	rveyor Signed off						
otal					\$2,256.43		\$2,038.79		
13553			HOSE,DISCHARGE:2F,F OR MAN A95	1.00	\$547.43	10.00	\$492.69	Replace	1BT
13365			REFLECTOR,REAR:RIG HT MAN A95 E6	1.00	\$137.50	10.00	\$123.75	Replace	/CRA
13467			REFLECTOR:FOR MAN A95 EURO 6	1.00	\$36.50	10.00	\$32.85	Replace	/Ms.
12635	VE		REAR LAMP BULB (A95 MAN)	1.00	\$245.00	10.00	\$220.50	Replace	/CRA
12636	VE		REVERSE LAMP BULB (A95 MAN)	1.00	\$235.00	10.00	\$211.50	Replace	/cna
	,		FRP REAR LAMP COVER OS	1.00	\$975.00	10.00	\$877.50	Replace	/CRY.
			60 KM/H STICKER	1.00	\$5.00	0.00	\$5.00	Replace	/Nec
			SMRT STICKERS	1.00	\$75.00	0.00	\$75.00	Replace	Nec
art 4 - Spare irt Number	Portion	terror of the standard of	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
									*
tal Other Co	-			Quotation ii	olli Arto	1 1/5		Adjusted by Surveyo	г, п аррисарів
b Scope	COSIS - ACCI	dent and Accident	Repair Related Expens	Quotation fr	om APC			Adjusted by Surveyo	a Manallackia
			Repair Related Expens	\$772.00	9063				
D PUTTY & R	ESPRAY	Pastina		\$772.00				602.	
ob Scope				Quotation fr	rom ARC			Adjusted by Surveyo	r, if applicable
	Painting & F	Panel Beating Rela	ited Works			. No walland	. 13	9	
otal Labour				\$1,060.00					
O REMOVE &	INSTALL ALL	ABOVE ITEMS AND S.	REPAIR OTHERS	\$1,060.00	/			705	
ob Scope			Quotation fr	om AR			Adjusted by Surveyor	r, if applicable	
art 1 - Labou	ur Works								- 4
by			Secti	on D - Deta	ils of Repair E	stimates	7		

Repair dy - 3 dys

DIP
before pain photo
Sun Pallido)

Tp withou prejudice

13/11/2020

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

otal

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	292D
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SG5873C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Nov 2020
Vehicle Make:	MAN
Vehicle Model:	A95
Primary Colour:	Multicolor
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	50344860244486
Chassis No.:	WMAA95ZZ5G7003554
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$438,406.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Nov 2017
First Registration Date:	16 Nov 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$0.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Nov 2020

ОК